
 WESTERN  HEIGHTS  UNITING  CHURCH  :  ROSTER  September 2015 -  November 2015 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 If you are unable to take up duties on your rostered day,  IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO FIND A REPLACEMENT. 
 

DATE VESTRY 
STEWARD 

READERS STEWARDS GREETERS MORNING 
TEA 

FLOWERS 

Sept. 6th 
   8.45am 

Barry  
Edwards 

Small Group 
 

Responsible  Early Service   

Sept. 6th  Roger Dingle 
 

Jenni Harper 
Jenice Coots 
 

Bruce Rookes 
Rodger Marsden 
Graeme Hardy 
 

Jean Thompson Kerri 
Farquharson 
Rhonda Dingle 
Mary 
Farquharson 

Sept. 13th  Helen Sleep Nola Bicknell 
Rashida 
Przastek 

Geoff  Everett 
Angela Jepson 
Ian Wood 

Jean Thompson Phyllis Riches 
Barb Everett 
Sue Hill 

 

Sept. 20th  David 
Farquharson 

Helen Sleep 
Di Edwards 

Mark Wrigley 
Val Bray 
Richard Worland 

Dorothy 
Matthews 
 
 
 

Val Priddle 
Loris Taylor 
Jean Payne 

 

Sept. 27th 
 
 
 

Ross Taylor Catherine Van 
Zetten 
Geoff Coots 
 

Bruce Rookes 
Bruce Chisholm 
Graeme Hardy 

Dorothy 
Matthews 

Catherine Van 
Zetten 
Deb Grundell 
Heather 
Rookes 
 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

WESTERN  HEIGHTS  UNITING  CHURCH  :  ROSTERS  September  2015 to November 2015 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 If you are unable to take up duties on your rostered day,  IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO FIND A REPLACEMENT 

 
 

 

DATE Vestry 
Steward 

Reader           Steward         Greeter Morning Tea  

Oct 4th 
  8.45 am 

Isabel 
Greenall’s 

Small Group Responsible  For Early Service  

 
 

      Oct. 4th  
10.00am 

Gwyn 
Edwards 

Karen Morgan 
Allister Coots 

Doug Thomson 
Rodger Marsden 
Angela Jepson 

Dorothy Matthews Vanessa 
Thomson        
Val Priddle 
Loris Taylor 

 

Oct.11th Annette 
Chidzey 

Annette Chidzey 
Rashida Przastek 
 

David 
Farquharson 
Richard Worland 
Mark Wrigley 
 

Jean Thompson Kerri 
Farquharson 
Kristen 
Stojanovic 
 

 

Oct. 18th Roger Dingle Jenice Coots 
Dorothy 
Matthews 

Bruce Rookes 
Joan Hill 
Rodger Marsden 

Dorothy Matthews Jean Payne  
Catherine Van 
Zetten 
Phyllis Riches 

 

Oct. 25th Barry 
Edwards 

Allister Coots 
Nola Bicknell 

Colin Rookes  
Richard Worland 
Glen Chidzey 
 

Jean Thompson Rhonda Dingle 
Heather Rookes 
Deb Grundell 

 

 
 



 
WESTERN  HEIGHTS  UNITING  CHURCH  :  ROSTERS September  2015 to November 2015 

 
PLEASE NOTE: 

 If you are unable to take up duties on your rostered day,  IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO FIND A REPLACEMENT. 
 

  
 

DATE VESTRY 
STEWARD 

READERS STEWARDS GREETERS MORNING TEA FLOWERS 

 
November 1st 

8.45 am 

David 
Farquharson’s 

Small Group Responsible  For Early Service   

 
November 1st  

10.15  am 

David 
Farquharson 

Geoff Coots 
Dorothy 
Matthews 

Geoff Everett 
Bruce Chisholm 
Colin Rookes 

Jean Thompson Barb Everett 
Kristen 
Stojanovic 
Sue Hill 

 

 
November 8th 

 

Barry Edwards Di Edwards 
Velma Oliver 

Doug Thomson 
Joan Hill  
Glen Chidzey 
 
     

Dorothy Matthews 
 

Val Priddle  
Loris Taylor 
Vanessa 
Thomson 

 
 
 
 

  
November  15th 

 

Annette Chidzey Val Bray 
Elizabeth Taylor 

Colin Rookes 
Mark Wrigley 
Angela Jepson 
 

Jean Thompson Kerri 
Farquharson 
Deb Grundell 
Heather Rookes 

 
 
 
 

 
November 22nd 

 

Di Edwards 
 
 

Jean Payne 
Allister Coots 

David 
Farquharson 
Janine Demko 
Ian Wood 

Dorothy Matthews Catherine Van 
Zetten 
Jean Payne 
Sue Hill 

 
 
 

 
November 29th 

 

Ross Taylor Karen Morgan 
Di Edwards 

Geoff Everett 
Bruce Chisholm 
Glen Chidzey 
 

Jean Thompson Kristen Stojanovic 
Eve and Ian 
Wood 

 

 


